
MASS INTENTIONS, JANUARY 31-MARCH 2, 2025 

Friday Jan. 31 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday Feb. 1 5:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Sunday Feb. 2 10:00 a.m. Don Jowitt Georgina & Family 

   Manuel Covas Filomena & Family 

Friday Feb. 7 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday Feb. 8 5:00 p.m. Cheryl St. James The Family 

Sunday Feb. 9 10:00 a.m. Mary Walters Kathy Gauley 

Friday Feb. 14 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday Feb. 15 5:00 p.m. Leon Mazurek Stan & Alice Zapior 

   Dan Boban Mom & Dad 

Sunday Feb. 16 10:00 a.m. Reg Ouellet Zennie 

Friday Feb. 21 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday Feb. 22 5:00 p.m. Arline & Edgar Laprade Bonnie Morrison 

Sunday Feb. 23 10:00 a.m. Lorraine Verdenik Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday Feb. 28 7:00 p.m. Joe Caron The Family 

Saturday March 1 5:00 p.m. Tasha Gavin Betty Gibbons 

Sunday March 2 10:00 a.m. 
Intentions of Wendel Panula 
Family 

A Friend 

   Mary Jane Scott Sylvia Nordstrom 



 


